
Location: ARUBAGMT: Doctor NICOLAS JARA ORELL

2010-2011 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District E 1 ARUBA

GMT CA: 3
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 0  3 0  0  0  0  0  3 -1 3Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 1  32 0  0  0  0  0  0  3 0Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 0  13 0  0  0  0 -6 -3 -3 3Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 0  13 0  0  0  0 -2  1  0 3Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun
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Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss
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Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss

Goal Actual Gain Loss CDropped

TotalsTotals  1  0  0  0  0  61  9 -8  1 -1
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YTD Status Quo Clubs 2010-2011 Gender Comparison 2010-2011



Location: VENEZUELAGMT: Doctor NICOLAS JARA ORELL

2010-2011 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District E 1 VENEZUELA

GMT CA: 3

Clubs Membership Results Membership 
MEMBERSHIPCLUBS

Club Results
2010-20112009-20102010-2011 2009-2010
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 0  8 0  0  0  0 -40 -23  2 17Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 1  32 0  0  0  0 -13  17 -2 30Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 0  13 0  0  0  0 -16 -13 -7 3Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 0  18 0  0  0  1 -24  45  28 69Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun
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Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss
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Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss

Goal Actual Gain Loss CDropped

TotalsTotals  1  0  0  0  1  71  119 -93  26  21

Club Results 2010-2011 Membership Results 2010-2011
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Location: NETH ANTILLESGMT: Doctor NICOLAS JARA ORELL

2010-2011 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District E 1 NETH ANTILLES

GMT CA: 3

Clubs Membership Results Membership 
MEMBERSHIPCLUBS

Club Results
2010-20112009-20102010-2011 2009-2010

Gain/ 
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ClubsMonth

Net 
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New 
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New  
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 0  3 0  0  0  0  0  0  1 0Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 0  20 0  0  0  0  0  1  5 1Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 1  33 0  0  0  0 -2  1 -5 3Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 0  13 0  0  0  0 -2 -1 -1 1Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun
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Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss

Goal Actual Dropped Gain Loss C
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Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss

Goal Actual Gain Loss CDropped

TotalsTotals  1  0  0  0  0  69  5 -4  1  0
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